Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer on LAND BANK Captured Taxes of 2016
City of Muskegon Heights- Unit 26

Parcels

26-185-059-0018-00
26-185-071-0015-00
26-185-077-0005-00
26-185-100-0024-00
26-185-102-0008-00
26-185-105-0002-00
26-185-105-0003-00
26-185-114-0007-00
26-185-155-0017-00
26-540-004-0001-00
26-540-004-0005-00
26-635-249-0014-00
26-635-249-0015-00
26-635-272-0024-00
26-635-274-0011-00
26-770-008-0036-00
26-770-013-0018-00
26-770-015-0008-00
26-770-039-0016-00
26-770-041-0005-00
26-790-003-0015-00
26-185-150-0013-10
26-185-150-0015-00
26-770-024-0031-00
26-185-208-0011-00
26-770-035-0023-00
26-185-228-0004-00
26-415-070-0020-00
26-185-222-0004-00
26-230-012-0003-00
26-280-005-0010-00
26-400-012-0003-00
26-650-007-0025-00
26-650-012-0034-00
26-650-013-0022-00
26-835-000-0051-00
26-870-000-0087-00
26-185-062-0007-00
26-636-239-0016-00
26-770-026-0005-00
26-822-002-0012-00
26-874-000-0111-00

County
County Operating Tax
Community College Oper/Debt
Senior Citizen Services
Museum
Central Dispatch
Veteran Services

Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate Op/Enhance
Total Intermediate Tax

City of Muskegon Hts Tax
City Debt
District Library
Administrative Fee
Total City of Muskegon Hts Tax

School District Tax
State Education Tax
Muskegon Hts Public PRE/MBT
Muskegon Hts Public Non PRE/MBT
Total School Tax

Total of Tax Roll

City Operating
City Debt

School Operating
School Debt
MAISD

State Education
County Operating

Grand Total Tax Roll

Foreclosed 2016

Taxable Value

437,872
437,872
437,872
437,872
437,872
437,872

437,872

437,872
437,872
437,872

437,872
437,872
223,295

Captured Value

12,200 Year 1
8,800 Year 1
7,700 Year 1
7,400 Year 1
6,600 Year 1
8,300 Year 1
6,800 Year 1
11,300 Year 1
3,000 Year 1
7,300 Year 1
4,800 Year 1
9,200 Year 1
1,400 Year 1
14,200 Year 1
8,600 Year 1
9,800 Year 1
6,600 Year 1
9,800 Year 1
13,800 Year 1
12,900 Year 1
7,400 Year 1
1,589 Year 2
20,300 Year 2
14,300 Year 2
12,200 Year 2
10,300 Year 2
5,000 Year 3
32,400 Year 3
9,300 Year 4
5,000 Year 4
8,124 Year 4
6,400 Year 4
13,300 Year 4
7,000 Year 4
0 Year 4
8,400 Year 4
16,700 Year 4
14,800 Year 5
10,600 Year 5
1,800 Year 5
19,359 Year 5
43,100 Year 5
Total Captured Value 2
Millage Rate Roll Total ~Capture @ 50% Delinguent Amount Paid
5.6984 2,494.93 1,247.47 1,234.56 1,260.37
2.5437 1,113.46 556.73 693.68 419.78
0.5000 218.92 109.46 136.37 82.55
0.3221 140.84 70.42 87.74 53.10
0.3000 131.34 65.67 81.81 49.53
0.0752 3271 16.36 20.37 12.34
9.4394 4,132.20 2,066.10 2,254.53 1,877.67
4.7580 2,082.94 1,041.47 1,164.12 918.82
4.7580 2,082.94 1,041.47 1,164.12 918.82
16.8500 7,378.06 3,689.03 3,650.87 3,727.19
2.0000 875.72 437.86 433.32 442.40
1.2490 546.71 273.36 340.58 206.13
273.23 0.00 146.40 126.83
20.0990 9,073.72 4,400.25 4,571.17 4,502.55
6.0000 2,627.22 1,313.61 1,300.02 1,327.20
13.0000 5,692.30 2,846.15 3,181.35 2,510.95
18.0000 4,029.04 2,014.52 2,337.94 1,691.10
37.0000 12,348.56 6,174.28 6,819.31 5,529.25
27,637.42 13,682.10 14,809.13 12,828.29
204.21 204.21
0.00 0.00
89.99 89.99
70.41 70.41
25.77 25.77
65.01 65.01
61.72 61.72
28,154.53 13,682.10 15,326.24 12,828.29

Received from local treasurer

6,350.73
914.07

o ey L. Stz

For:

County #Rasurer - Tony Moulatsiotis

For County Land Bank
For County Ad Valorem
(Less Cent Dispatch)

Paid to each tax authority for unpaid Specific Tax

in the amount of

Paid to the Land Bank Directly

7,994.88
7,331.37

Local Treasurer - Lori Doody



